BINN (AD) LIMITED S5C362841
BITAD DIGITAL LTD SC559458
BLACKADDERS PROPERTY SERVICES S5C295697
(BLAIRGOWRIE) LIMITED
BLACKBIRD ENERGY SERVICES LTD SC457085
BLANTYRE ALBION FC LIMITED SC544256
BLASTAWAY 2000 LIMITED SC567498
BOB DYMOND LIMITED S5C302639
BOLAND CONTRACTS LIMITED SC495131
BON ACCORD SIGNS LIMITED SC349162
BONANZA ONLINE LIMITED S5C542560
BOOZE&WINE CELLAR LIMITED SC530352
BOST DESIGN LTD SC516855
BOURACH WHISKIES LTD SC459843
BOWHOUSE HOTEL (2016) LIMITED S5C536221
THE BOYES PARTNERSHIP LTD SC508652
BRADCOMMS LTD SC521794
THE BRAE SHOP LTD. SC381934
BRANDTRI LTD SC550961
BRETTANBY LETTINGS LTD SC560660
BRIAPPS LIMITED SC412342
BRIG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED SC190505
BRUCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SC508151
BRUCE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC050598
BRUSH BAMBOO LIMITED 5C523658
BRYAN MURPHY'S HAIR SALON LTD SC527956
BSBK LIMITED SC533618
BTC BASE LTD SC572965
BUCHAN PERSONNEL SERVICES LIMITED SC546691
BUNGO BITES LIMITED SC544027
BUSINESS MODELS INC LTD SC441691
BUTTON MOON CHILDRENSWEAR LTD 5C404888
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
C.LOGUE FABRICATION LTD. SC546341
THE CLUB GYM BAR LTD SC519396
CLYDE MARINE MANNING LIMITED SC541109
CLYDE WORKWEAR LIMITED SC535718
C.M.S.C. CONSULTANCY LTD SC474682
COASTAL REGENERATION ALLIANCE SC496401
COAST CONTRACTS LTD S5C412030
COFFEE PATISSERIE SHAWLANDS LTD SC560759
COLIN CAMPBELL SECURITY LTD SC486960
COLIN CLEGG SOCIAL CARE LTD SC493923
COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS 2010 LIMITED SC385422
CONCORD CONSULTING GROUP (U.K.) LTD. SC162766
CONNECTED FLOW LTD. SC340837
CONNECT 10 MANAGEMENT LIMITED SC465976

CONSERVATIVE IMPORT & DISTRIBUTION SC177801
COMPANY LTD.

CONTRACTOR ACCOUNTS LTD SC437712
CONTROL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED SC409552
COOL HANDS LIMITED SC310717
COOLSOFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC471787
COOPER JOHN'S LTD SC569339
CORE 3 SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC434196
CORN EXCHANGE PRODUCTIONS LTD. SC517025
CORPORATE RISK AWARE LIMITED 5C460882
COSALT OFFSHORE GROUP LIMITED SC442522
COURSEWORK GURU LIMITED SC391713
CPTM LIMITED 5C492882
CRAIGENS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED SC543365

CARE AND CLEAN LTD

CARRON RESTAURANT STONEHAVEN LIMITED

CAR WIZARD LIMITED

CASTLE CAIRN (INSURANCE BROKERS)
LIMITED

CATALYST CONSULT UK LIMITED

CATHY BURNS HOME ECONOMIST LTD

C.DAVIES CONSULT LIMITED

CDF LOGISTICS LIMITED

CENTRE FOR AGROECOLOGY COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

CERI BLUE CONSULTING LTD

CG ADVISORY LIMITED

C.GRANT ELECTRICAL LIMITED

CHAKSM SERVICES LTD

CHEESEMASTERS (ECOSSE) LIMITED

CHEZ THERAPY LIMITED

CHINA AND CHINTZ LTD

CHISHOLM FABRICATION SERVICES
LIMITED

CIBOODLE LIMITED

CIRSIUM PROPERTIES LIMITED

CITV LIMITED

CITY HAUL LTD

CLAREMONT CORNICING LTD

CLARKSON HAMILTON LIMITED

CLASSIC CORNICE DESIGN (SCOTLAND)
LTD

CLEAN CARBON COMBUSTION LIMITED

CLEAR DOCUMENTATION LIMITED

CLEATON HOUSE LTD

CLEVEDEN SECRETARIES LIMITED

DB EQUIDESIGN LIMITED

DCPLASMA LIMITED

DECONINCK LTD

DEJA VUE JOINERS LTD

DELG LTD

DEM DELIVERIES LIMITED

DEVERON ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
DEWHILL PROPERTIES LTD

DFU LIMITED

DH82 LIMITED

DIAMOND DUDE LEISURE LIMITED
DIAMOND EDGE DESIGNS LIMITED
DICKS SPORTS LIMITED

DIGITALBA CONSULTING LIMITED

THE DIPPING LAB LTD

DISCOUNT CARPETS INVERGORDON LTD
D J FENWICK LIMITED

DJGMCBRIDE LTD

DJM PROPERTIES (SCOTLAND) LTD.
DJ OFFICE SERVICES LTD

DKP TELECOMS LTD

D.K STORES LIMITED

D MCDERMOTT E & I INSPECTION LIMITED
DOMINO FOOD LTD

DONMAR TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
DRAC ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
DRAGONFLY CONSULTANCY LTD

DRIVE AND SURVIVE ONLINE LTD

5C543670
SC503695
SC292366
SC068418

SC485778
S5C484025
SC443015
SC570614
SC521323

SC315107
SC311945
SC544322
SC410010
5C524471
SC271153
SC407246
SC515049

SC143434
SC307521
SC459079
5C296518
SC350546
SC402359
SC518528

SC311711
SC326141
5C521870
SC319942

SC542739
SC561625
SC476511
5C523871
SC488640
SC544002
SC383800
SC385761
SC485278
SC516573
SC539504
SC557406
S5C247314
SC407436
5C521688
SC490934
S5C319924
SC483714
SC200341
5C491863
SC485349
SC543029
5C514188
SC517053
5C498612
S5C542485
5C402253
S5C528859

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018



