, ,	SC362841 SC559458 SC295697 SC457085 SC544256 SC544256 SC567498 SC302639 SC495131 SC349162 SC542560 SC530352 SC516855 SC459843 SC536221 SC508652 SC521794 SC381934 SC550961 SC560660 SC412342 SC190505 SC508151 SC050598 SC523658 SC527956 SC523658 SC572956 SC533618 SC572965 SC544027 SC441691 SC404888	CARE AND CLEAN LTD		09/01/2018
BITAD DIGITAL LTD	SC559458	CARRON RESTAURANT STONEHAVEN LIMITED		09/01/2018
BLACKADDERS PROPERTY SERVICES	SC295697	CAR WIZARD LIMITED	SC292366	09/01/2018
(BLAIRGOWRIE) LIMITED BLACKBIRD ENERGY SERVICES LTD	****	CASTLE CAIRN (INSURANCE BROKERS)	SC068418	09/01/2018
BLACKBIRD ENERGY SERVICES LTD	SC457085	LIMITED		00/01/0010
BLANTYRE ALBION FC LIMITED	SC544256	CATALYST CONSULT UK LIMITED	SC485778	09/01/2018
BLASTAWAY 2000 LIMITED	SC567498	CATHY BURNS HOME ECONOMIST LTD	SC484025	09/01/2018
BOB DYMOND LIMITED BOLAND CONTRACTS LIMITED BON ACCORD SIGNS LIMITED BONANZA ONLINE LIMITED BOOZE&WINE CELLAR LIMITED	SC302639	C.DAVIES CONSULT LIMITED	SC443015	09/01/2018
BOLAND CONTRACTS LIMITED	SC495131	CDF LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC570614	09/01/2018
BON ACCORD SIGNS LIMITED	SC349162	CENTRE FOR AGROECOLOGY COMMUNITY	SC521323	09/01/2018
BONANZA ONLINE LIMITED	SC542560	INTEREST COMPANY		
BOOZE&WINE CELLAR LIMITED	SC530352	CERI BLUE CONSULTING LTD	SC315107	09/01/2018
BOST DESIGN LTD BOURACH WHISKIES LTD	SC516855	CERI BLUE CONSULTING LTD CG ADVISORY LIMITED C.GRANT ELECTRICAL LIMITED CHAKSM SERVICES LTD	SC311945	09/01/2018
BOURACH WHISKIES LTD	SC459843	C.GRANT ELECTRICAL LIMITED	SC544322	09/01/2018
BOWHOUSE HOTEL (2016) LIMITED	SC536221	CHAKSM SERVICES LTD	SC410010	09/01/2018
BOWHOUSE HOTEL(2016) LIMITED THE BOYES PARTNERSHIP LTD	SC508652	CHEESEMASTERS (ECOSSE) LIMITED	SC524471	09/01/2018
BRADCOMMS LTD	SC521794	CHEZ THERAPY LIMITED	SC271153	09/01/2018
THE BRAE SHOP LTD.	SC381934	CHINA AND CHINTZ LTD	SC407246	09/01/2018
BRANDTRI LTD	SC550961	CHISHOLM FABRICATION SERVICES	SC515049	09/01/2018
BRETTANBY LETTINGS LTD	SC560660	LIMITED		
BRADCOMMS LTD THE BRAE SHOP LTD. BRANDTRI LTD BRETTANBY LETTINGS LTD BRIAPPS LIMITED BRIG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC412342	CIBOODLE LIMITED CIRSIUM PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC143434	09/01/2018
BRIG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC190505	CIRSIUM PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC307521	09/01/2018
BRUCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	SC508151	CITV LIMITED	SC459079	09/01/2018
BRUCE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC050598	CITV LIMITED CITY HAUL LTD		09/01/2018
BRUCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BRUCE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED BRUSH BAMBOO LIMITED BRYAN MURPHY'S HAIR SALON LTD	SC523658	CLAREMONT CORNICING LTD	SC350546	09/01/2018
BRYAN MURPHY'S HAIR SALON LTD	SC527956	CLAREMONT CORNICING LTD CLARKSON HAMILTON LIMITED	SC402359	09/01/2018
BSBK LIMITED	SC533618	CLASSIC CORNICE DESIGN (SCOTLAND)	SC518528	09/01/2018
BTC BASE LTD	SC572965	LTD		,,
BUCHAN PERSONNEL SERVICES LIMITED	SC546691	CLEAN CARBON COMBUSTION LIMITED	SC311711	09/01/2018
BUNGO BITES LIMITED	SC544027	CLEAR DOCUMENTATION LIMITED	SC326141	09/01/2018
BUSINESS MODELS INC LTD	SC441691	CLEATON HOUSE LTD	SC521870	09/01/2018
BUSINESS MODELS INC LTD BUTTON MOON CHILDRENSWEAR LTD	SC404888	CLEVEDEN SECRETARIES LIMITED	SC319942	09/01/2018
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTI	MILED		50313342	03/01/2010
C LOGIE FARRICATION LTD	SC546341	DB EQUIDESIGN LIMITED DCPLASMA LIMITED DECONINCK LTD DEJA VUE JOINERS LTD DELG LTD DEM DELIVERIES LIMITED DEVERON ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED	SC542739	09/01/2018
THE CITIE CVM BAD ITD	CC510341	DO EQUIDESION SIMILED	SC561625	09/01/2018
C.LOGUE FABRICATION LTD. THE CLUB GYM BAR LTD CLYDE MARINE MANNING LIMITED	SC541109	DECONINGK TAD	SC476511	09/01/2018
CIADE MUDRMEND IIMILED	00535710	DE IN WIFE TO INFO CUTO	SC523871	09/01/2018
CLYDE WORKWEAR LIMITED C.M.S.C. CONSULTANCY LTD	5033710	DEIC IED	SC488640	09/01/2018
COACHAI DECENEDATION ALLIANCE	SC474002 SC406401	DEM DELIMEDIES LIMITED	SC544002	09/01/2018
COASTAL REGENERATION ALLIANCE COAST CONTRACTS LTD	SC490401 CC412020	DEVERON ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED	SC383800	09/01/2018
COEFFE DAMICCEDIE CHAMIANDO IMP	SC412030	DEVERON ACCOUNTANCE LIMITED		
COFFEE PATISSERIE SHAWLANDS LTD COLIN CAMPBELL SECURITY LTD	50300739	DEWHILL PROPERTIES LTD DFU LIMITED DH82 LIMITED	SC385761	09/01/2018
COLIN CAMPBELL SECORITI LID COLIN CLEGG SOCIAL CARE LTD	3040300	DEO TIMITED	SC485278 SC516573	09/01/2018
				09/01/2018
COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS 2010 LIMITED	80385422	DIAMOND DUDE LEISURE LIMITED		09/01/2018
CONCORD CONSULTING GROUP (U.K.) LTD.	SC162766			09/01/2018
	SC340837	DICKS SPORTS LIMITED	SC247314	09/01/2018
CONNECT 10 MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC465976	DIGITALBA CONSULTING LIMITED	SC407436	09/01/2018
CONSERVATIVE IMPORT & DISTRIBUTION	SC177801	THE DIPPING LAB LTD	SC521688	09/01/2018
COMPANY LTD.				09/01/2018
CONTRACTOR ACCOUNTS LTD	SC437712	D J FENWICK LIMITED	SC319924	09/01/2018
CONTROL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC409552	DJGMCBRIDE LTD	SC483714	09/01/2018
COOL HANDS LIMITED	SC310717	DJM PROPERTIES (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC200341	09/01/2018
COOLSOFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC471787	DJ OFFICE SERVICES LTD	SC491863	09/01/2018
COOPER JOHN'S LTD	SC569339	DKP TELECOMS LTD	SC485349	09/01/2018
CORE 3 SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC434196	D.K STORES LIMITED	SC543029	09/01/2018
	SC517025	D MCDERMOTT E & I INSPECTION LIMITED	SC514188	09/01/2018
CORN EXCHANGE PRODUCTIONS LTD.	50317023			00/04/0040
CORN EXCHANGE PRODUCTIONS LTD. CORPORATE RISK AWARE LIMITED	SC460882	DOMINO FOOD LTD	SC517053	09/01/2018
		DOMINO FOOD LTD DONMAR TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC517053 SC498612	09/01/2018
CORPORATE RISK AWARE LIMITED	SC460882			
CORPORATE RISK AWARE LIMITED COSALT OFFSHORE GROUP LIMITED	SC460882 SC442522	DONMAR TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC498612	09/01/2018